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Student Name
CLEOPATRA NOMANGWAZ|I ND
Student Naam LUvH

Student Number | ;154534

Studentnommer
ID Number 9301281219181
IDNommer
Date of Birth Account Balance
28-JAN-1993
| Geboortedatum Rekeningbalans

Programme (s)

IT 1S HEREBY CERTIFIED THAT

CLEOPATRA NOMANGWAZ| NDLOVU
(DATE OF BIRTH : 28-JAN-1993)

WAS ENROLLED AT THIS UNIVERSITY FOR THE DEGREE(S) :

B COM HONS (ACCOUNTING) CA

IT 1S FURTHER CERTIFIED THAT HIS/HER RESULTS ARE AS FOLLOWS :

**OBTAIN B COM HONS (ACCOUNTING) CA**
30-NOV-2015

2011
B COM (ACCOUNTING) 1 ES

SEMESTER ONE

BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUS
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & MANAGEME
THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (A)

YEAR BLOCK
LANGUAGE FOR THE ECONOMIC SCIENCES
MASTERING OF ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL

SEMESTER TWO
FINANCIAL RECORDING ANALYSIS & MANAGEM
BASIC MATHS & APPLI. IN ECONOMICS & BUS

- THE ECONOMIC & BUSINESS ENVIRON (B)

84
88
82

68
71

72
82
77

PASSED WITH DISTINCTION
PASSED WITH DISTINCTION
PASSED WITH DISTINCTION

PASSED
PASSED

PASSED
PASSED WITH DISTINCTION
PASSED WITH DISTINCTION

2012
B COM (ACCOUNTING) 2 ES

SEMESTER ONE
ACCOUNTING 1A(DEGREE)
ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 1A
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1A

COMMERCIAL LAW 1A
ECONOMICS 1A{(DEGREE)

SEMESTER TWO
ACCOUNTING 1B(DEGREE)

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 1B
COMMERCIAL LAW 1B

ECONOMICS 1B(DEGREE)

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 1B(DEGREE)

91
88
75

78
85

84
77
79
82
81

PASSED WITH DISTINCTION
PASSED WITH DISTINCTION
PASSED WITH DISTINCTION

PASSED WITH DISTINCTION
PASSED WITH DISTINCTION

PASSED WITH DISTINCTION
PASSED WITH DISTINCTION
PASSED WITH DISTINCTION
PASSED WITH DISTI NG R ¢

BONOWRSE oN
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2013
B COM (ACCOUNTING) 3 EA

SEMESTER ONE
AUDITING 2A(DEGREE)
BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2A (DEGREE
COMMERCIAL LAW 2C

81
92
79

2016 -03- 15 v
s FACULTY OF ECONGMIC AND é’
PASSED WITH D ': [ $°°
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IDNommer
| Date of Birth 28-JAN-1993 Accoupt Balance
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Programme {s)

RPL TEST FOR BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTE

YEAR BLOCK
ACCOUNTING 200 CA STREAM
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 200

SEMESTER TWO

AUDITING 2B(DEGREE)

BUSINESS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2B(DEGREE)
TAXATION 2A (DEGREE)

62
60

59
87
82

CANCEL 13-FEB-2013

PASSED
PASSED

PASSED
PASSED WITH DISTINCTION
PASSED WITH DISTINCTION

2013
WINTER SCHOOL (ACCOUNTING) 1 VB

SEMESTER ONE

ACCOUNTING 2 47 FAILED
2014
B COM (ACCOUNTING) 4 EA
YEAR BLOCK
ACCOUNTING 300 - CA STREAM 58 PASSED
AUDITING 300 59 PASSED
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 300 50 PASSED
TAXATION 3000 61 PASSED
“*OBTAIN B COM (ACCOUNTING)**
30-NOV-2014
2014
WINTER SCHOOL (ACCOUNTING) 1VB
SEMESTER ONE
ACCOUNTING 3 50 PASSED
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 3 50 PASSED
2015
B COM HONS (ACCOUNTING) CA 1 VT
YEAR BLOCK
ADVANCED AUDITING(CA) 50 PASSED
ADVANCED FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING(CA) 42 SUPPLEMENTARY EXAM DECEMBER
ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT(CA) 50 PASSED
ADVANCED TAXATION(CA) 55 PASSED g
(Y VAN JOR;
SUPPL EXAM (DEC BLOCK 0) S
ADVANCED FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING(CA) 50 PASSED SUPPLRXAMINANSELE weTEwsKAPPE
*OBTAIN B COM HONS (ACCOUNTING) CA™* * 2016 -03- 15
S0-HOV-2015 PACULTY OF 6CONOMIC AND

Ca’
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Student Naam
Student Number 201180631
| Studentnommer
1D Number 9301281219181
IDNommer
Date Of Biﬁh 28-JAN-1993 Accou.nt B'afance
Geboortedatum Rekeningbalans

Programme (8)

THIS STUDENT IS IN GOOD FINANCIAL STANDING WITH THE INSTITUTION.

I HEREBY DECLARE THAT THE ABOVEMENTIONED STUDENT WAS/IS A REGISTERED
STUDENT OF THE UNIVERSITY DURING THE PERIOD STATED ABOVE. THIS
STUDENT QUALIFIES FOR A CERTIFICATE OF GOOD CONDUCT.

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED WITHOUT CHANGE OR
DELETION OF ANY NATURE.

THE ACADEMIC RECORD IS OFFICIAL WHEN IT CARRIES THE SIGNATURE OF THE RELEVANT
FACULTY OFFICER AND THE DATE STAMP OF THE RELEVANT FACULTY.

L 'Bosi
FACULTY OFFICER.
FACULTY : ECONOMIC, FINANCIAL SCIENCES

* 2016 -03- 15
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